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[ Code _ Deseripton ________________ Price |

HBR0362
HBR0363
HBR0364
HBR0401
HBR0402
HBR0403
HBR0405
HBR0406
HBR0407
HBR0408
HBR0409
HBR0410
HBRO0411
HBR0412
HBR0413
HBR0415
HBR0416
HBR0417
HBR0418
HBR0419
HBR0420
HBR0421
HBR0422
HBR0423
HBR0424
HBR0425
HBR0426
HBR0427
HBR0428
HBR0429
HBR0430
HBR0431
HBR0432
HBR0433
HBR0434
HBR0435
HBR0437
HBR0438
HBR0439
HBR0440
HBR0441
HBR0442
HBR0443
HBR0444
HBR0445
HBR0446
HBR0447
HBR0448
HBR0449
HBR0450
HBR0451
HBR0452
HBR0453
HBR0454

COBRA TT PRO E FUEL TANK
FLYWHEEL

A/COPCO COBRA PRO E FAN
BACK COVER, COMPLETE

ATLAS COPCO COBRA TT CYLINDER ASSY

HAMMER PISTON, COMPLETE
DE-COMPRESSION VALVE
STUD, M6 X 18 MM, L=28 MM
GASKET

SCREW, MBSF 6 X 20 MM
GASKET

TRANSMISSION COG WHEEL
PLASTIC BUSHING

FAN, COMPLETE
CRANKCASE, COMPLETE
BALL BEARING

LOCK RING

HANDLE

GASKET, TRANSMISSION
CARRIER

TRANSMISSION COVER, COMPLETE
GASKET

CARRIER SPRING

SEAL

SILENCER INSERT

HINGE PIN, FRP 5 X 100 MM
PISTON RING

BEARING AND SEAL, COMPLETE
BUSHING

LOCKING SPRING

SEAL

STUD, M6 X 70 MM, L = 85 MM
CRANKCASE VALVE, COMPLETE
STUD

HOSE CLAMP

HOSE

LEAF SPRING, COMPLETE
SCREW

HEXAGON HEAD SCREW
GASKET

GEAR ENGINE SIDE

SCREW

PRIME PUMP, COMPLETE
HINGE

OIL LEVEL PLUG, R1/4 IN.
ROPE

WASHER

GASKET, CRANKCASE
WASHER

SPARK PLUG CAP

HEX SOCK. SCREW M5X8
PULLEY WHEEL, COMPLETE
LOCK RING

PLASTIC BUSHING

£237.63
£377.59
£36.06
£62.99
£365.80
£1.03
£23.67
£1.06
£2.20
£1.03
£2.20
£398.31
£2.79
£36.55
£434.31
£34.09
£1.13
£3.14
£7.41
£3.14
£106.48
£1.11
£3.09
£6.17
£13.58
£1.06
£10.45
£78.16
£2.09
£3.09
£40.15
£2.12
£88.71
£212
£1.06
£10.27
£130.18
£0.49
£0.98
£3.30
£19.62
£0.09
£73.34
£10.45
£2.88
£4.26
£0.07
£5.30
£1.06
£8.38
£0.18
£79.37
£1.06
£1.06

| Code __ Descripton _________________ Prico__|

HBR0455
HBR0456
HBR0457
HBR0458
HBR0459
HBR0460
HBR0462
HBR0463
HBR0464
HBR0465
HBR0466
HBR0467
HBR0468
HBR0469
HBR0470
HBR0471
HBR0472
HBR0475
HBR0476
HBR0477
HBR0478
HBR0479
HBR0480
HBR0481
HBR0482
HBR0483
HBR0484
HBR0485
HBR0486
HBR0487
HBR0488
HBR0489
HBR0490
HBR0492
HBR0493
HBR0494
HBR0495
HBR0496
HBR0498
HBR0499
HBR0500
HBR0501
HBR0502
HBR0503
HBR0504
HBR0505
HBR0506
HBR0507
HBR0508
HBR0509
HBR0510
HBRO0511
HBR0512
HBR0513

LOCK RING

HOSE

CABLE CLIP

SPRING

SCREW, M5 X 20 MM

DECAL

STUD, M6 X 25 MM, L = 40 MM
STUD, M6 X 20 MM, L = 32 MM
LABEL "DECOMPRESSION VALVE"
STUD, M6 X 50 MM, L = 65 MM
LABEL, START INSTRUCTION
WARNING LABEL

LABEL, WARNING 32 X 152 MM
LABEL, WARNING 28 X 160MM
LABEL, WARNING 25 X 108 MM
FAN COVER

HOSE

WOODRUFF KEY

SCREW, M6SF 6 X 45 MM
LEAF SPRING, LEFT

MOTOR CRANKSHAFT
LOCKING RING

MAP SENSOR

NEEDLE BEARING
TRANSMISSION SHAFT
SERVICE COVER, COMPLETE
STARTER, COMPLETE

FAN COVER, COMPLETE
STARTER COVER, COMPLETE
SCREW, M6S 6 X 12 MM

LEAF SPRING, RIGHT
IGNITION ASSEMBLY

HUB

WASHER

NUT

SILENCER, COMPLETE
CARBURETTOR

FIBER WASHER

CRANK SENSOR

NUT

NEEDLE BUSHING

INJECTOR

LABEL SOUND LEVEL

STUD, M6 X 35 MM, L = 50 MM
PRESSURE PLATE, TOP LEFT
SCREW, M6SF 6 X 16 MM
PRESSURE PLATE

END STOP BRACKET, COMPLETE
FILTER COVER, COMPLETE
HEAT SHIELD

THROTTLE WIRE BRACKET
ECU COVER

JST CONTACT

HANDLE FRAME & FUEL TANK COMP

£0.92
£22.32
£1.11
£3.09
£1.03
£3.07
£1.06
£1.06
£2.04
£1.06
£8.49
£4.81
£4.71
£4.71
£4.71
£24.43
£29.37
£1.03
£1.03
£100.26
£390.55
£1.03
£74.54
£5.56
£120.57
£31.28
£199.81
£21.85
£43.23
£1.03
£100.26
£106.72
£22.73
£1.06
£10.29
£334.21
£114.95
£3.09
£47.07
£1.03
£4.10
£183.47
£3.02
£1.06
£29.25
£1.06
£40.73
£2.84
£68.39
£10.95
£8.11
£7.82
£4.95
£349.66



[ code __ Descripton _________________prico [l Code __ Desoription _______________| Prce

HBR0514  TANK CAP £13.64 HBR0570  STUD, M6 X 30 MM, L = 45 MM £1.06
HBR0515  TANK GROMMET, COMPLETE £46.40 HBR0571  FLENSBOLT £48.35
HBR0516 HOSE £88.10 HBR0572  FLYWHEEL, COMPLETE £332.22
HBR0517  FILTER £7.28 HBR0574  SCREW £0.85
HBR0518 HOSE £58.73 HBR0575 SCREW, M4 X 18 MM £0.43
HBR0519  OIL MIX LABEL £2.26 HBR0576 = SCREW £1.71
HBR0520  STABILIZATION ARM, COMPLETE £42.90 HBR0578 HEX SOCK SCREW £0.18
HBR0521  HANDLE LOCKING NUT £6.51 HBR0579  MAIN CABLES, COMPLETE £83.90
HBR0522 HANDLE KNOB £16.47 HBR0580 HOSE £5.71
HBR0523 WASHER £0.33 HBR0581  FRONT COVER, COMPLETE £46.00
HBR0524 STUD £2.07 HBR0582 LABEL, DOTCOM £4.43
HBR0525  NUT £1.44 HBR0583  LABEL, WARNING 28 X 152 MM £4.71
HBR0526  HANDLE RIGHT, COMPLETE £42.86 HBR0584 HOSE £53.31
HBR0527 PROTECTION PIPE, COMPLETE £12.31 HBR0585 ROPE GUIDE £6.02
HBR0528  STOP SWITCH £2.62 HBR0586 A/COPCO GUDEON PIN £9.75
HBR0529 THROTTLE CONTROL £13.58 HBR0587 WASHER £1.06
HBR0530  NUT £5.84 HBR0588 HANDLE LEFT, COMPLETE £36.60
HBR0531  STRAP £11.80 HBR0589 THROTTLE WIRE, COMPLETE £5.93
HBR0532  NIPPLE £4.12 HBR0676  STARTER COVER, COMPLETE £88.35
HBR0533  PIN £1.06 HBR0677  SPARK PLUG KEY £9.32
HBR0534 NON-RETURN VALVE £21.91 HBR0678 COVER, COMPLETE £41.15
HBR0535 WEAR PROTECTION £4.71 HBR0679  LABEL "ATLAS COPCO" £3.15
HBR0536  BREAKER HOUSING, COMPLETE £702.06 HBR0680  LABEL £3.14
HBR0537  TOOL LATCH, COMPLETE £42.61 HBR0681  SCREW, M5 X 25 MM £1.06
HBR0538 COMPRESS PRING £2.17 HBR0683 LABEL, COMPLETE £26.11
HBR0540 WASHER £3.13 HBR0684  FILTER HOUSING, COMPLETE £123.24
HBR0541  LINK ARM £11.64 HBR0685 PRIME PUMP, COMPLETE £17.76
HBR0542  TOOL LATCH INSERT £12.73 HBR0686 = PIPE £11.72
HBR0543  SPRING PIN £2.12 HBR0687  PIPE £11.72
HBR0544 SCREW 25 NM £1.06 HBR0688  NUT, M5 £1.03
HBR0545 BREAKER HOUSING, COMPLETE £702.06 HBR0689  PLATE £217
HBR0546  SEAL, 28 MM (1-1/8 ") £8.53 HBR0690 = CHOKE HANDLE £4.33
HBR0547 TOOL CHUCK, COMPLETE £13.18 HBR0691 CHOKE ARM £2.09
HBR0548 TOOL CHUCK, COMPLETE £13.18 HBR0692 STARTER, COMPLETE £69.50
HBR0549  SEAL, 32 MM (1-1/4 ")) £9.60 HBR0693  STARTER COVER, COMPLETE (NG) £59.00
HBR0550 TOOL CHUCK, COMPLETE £12.72 HBR0694 FAN COVER, COMPLETE £66.85
HBR0551 TOOL CHUCK, COMPLETE £13.18 HBR0695 RUBBER INSERT, COMPLETE £3.07
HBR0552  SEAL,25 MM (1") £3.97 HBR0696 = HEAT SHIELD £61.49
HBR0553  FEED STOP £14.20 HBR0697 CYLINDER £238.12
HBR0554 = RECOIL SPRING £15.68 HBR0698 PISTON £129.51
HBR0555 PISTON GUIDE, COMPLETE £354.17 HBR0699 TRANSMISSION AXLE £323.37
HBR0556 = SCRAPER RING, COMPLETE £23.67 HBR0700 TRANSMISSION COVER, COMPLETE £171.60
HBR0557 SUPPORT RING £5.22 HBR0701  CRANKCASE, COMPLETE £287.04
HBR0558 = O-RING £2.12 HBR0702 = CRANKCASE VALVE, COMPLETE £73.45
HBR0559  O-RING £3.09 HBR0703 PIPE, L =36 MM, L=1.4IN. £8.23
HBR0560 O-RING £6.17 HBR0704 ELECTRONIC UNIT, COMPLETE £170.42
HBR0561 HAMMER PISTON, COMPLETE £394.33 HBR0705 PROTECTIVE WASHER £2.12
HBR0562 = PISTON RING, COMPLETE £13.03 HBR0706 = CARBURETTOR £105.83
HBR0563 HAMMER CYLINDER, COMPLETE £815.00 HBR0707 SCREW £1.03
HBR0564 LOCK RAIL £4.44 HBR0708 = SPARK PLUG CABLE, COMPLETE £26.98
HBR0565 CONNECTION ROD, COMPLETE £42.54 HBR0710 SCREW £3.09
HBR0566 = SHIM £1.08 HBR0711  SUPPORT WASHER £1.06
HBR0568 = CONNECTION ROD, COMPLETE £69.24 HBR0712  LABEL "OIL MIX2%" £1.03

HBR0569  PISTON PIN £9.60 HBR0720 LOCK RAIL £1.06



| code _ Descripton ________________prico [l Code __ Desoriptin _______________| Price

HBRO721  HANDLE FRAME & FUEL TANK COMP £274.19 HENO0670  ATLAS COPCO COBRA TT OIL PLUG (NG) £5.00
HBRO722  TANK GROMMET CPL £60.26 HEN1001  ATLAS COPCO COBRA TT CYLINDER ASSY (NG)  £100.00
HBRO723  PIPE £14.91 HEN1006  ATLAS COPCO TT RECOIL STARTER (NG) £55.68
HBRO724  LABEL £2.17 HEN1011  ATLAS COPCO TT PRIMER BUTTON (NG) £8.52
HBR0725  HANDLE STRAP, COMPLETE £31.34 HEN1012  ATLAS COPCO TT IGNITION UNIT (NG) £76.40
HBR0726  NUT, M6MF £1.06 HEN1013  ATLAS COPCO TT GASKET SET (NG) £15.28
HBRO727  PLASTIC TIE BAND £1.06 HLU0205  COBRA MIX-OIL 1L (12X1L) £138.43
HBRO728  HANDLE LEFT, COMPLETE £26.50 HLU0206  COBRA-MIX OIL 1L £13.21
HBR0729  PROTECT PIPE & THROTTLE CABLE £37.00 HLU0207  COBRA-MIX OIL 100ML (12X100ML) £43.64
HBRO730 ~ PROTECTION PIPE, COMPLETE £9.75 HLU0208  COBRA & COMPACTOR IMPACT OIL 1 L £9.42
HBRO731  THROTTLE CABLE, COMPLETE £11.24 HLU0209  COBRA & COMPACTOR IMPACT OIL 20x1L £165.46
HBRO732  STOP SWITCH £5.13 HST0160  MOIL POINT (1 1/4 X 61/4) £17.16
HBR0733  COMPLETE SEAL KIT £217.66 HSTO161  NARROW CHISEL (1 1/4 X 61/4) £17.60
HBRO735  FILTER COVER, COMPLETE £54,85 HST0162  TARMAC CUTTER (1 1/4 X 6 1/4) £30.36
HBRO736  LABEL "START INSTRUCTION" £6.15 HST0642  SPARK PLUG BMR6A £1.80
HBRO737  FAN COVER, COMPLETE £45.57 HST0723  NARROW CHISEL HEX 32 X 160 MM £15.31
HBRO738  FRONT COVER, COMPLETE £54.85 HST0725  WIDE CHISEL HEX 32 X 160 MM £21.59
HBR0739  PRODUCT LABEL "COBRA PROE" £3.85 HST0737  SPARE WHEEL, COMPLETE £57.22
HBRO740  EPA LABEL £4.14
HBRO741  CRANKCASE VALVE, COMPLETE £65.00 Note: All items listed are genuine apart from those marked (NG)
HBRO742 REED £14.30
HBRO0743  HANDLE RIGHT, COMPLETE £80.67
HBRO744  PROTECTION PIPE, COMPLETE £13.45 Carriage
HBRO745  STOP SWITCH £8.80
HBR0942 TROLLEY £300.98 Next Day Courier
HBR0943  MACHINE BOX £259.80 Free (Orders over £85.00)
HBR0944  CARRYING HARNESS £557.61
HBR0945 ~PETROL CAN 5LTR. £10.81 Next Day Courier
HBR0946  TEMPLATE GAUGE 28 X 152 MM £8.42 £9.95" (Orders under £85.00)
HBR0947  TEMPLATE GAUGE 28 X 160 MM £8.42 .
HBR0948  TEMPLATE GAUGE 32 X 152 MM £8.78 Highlands / Ireland .
HBR0949  TEMPLATE GAUGE 32 X 160 MM £7.73 £15.50 (2 - 3 day delivery)
HBR0950  TEMPLATE GAUGE 25 X 108 MM £23.77
HBR0956  SPRING £1.87 Second Class Post

£3.75 (Small orders under 1kg)
HBR0981  MAIN VALVE £4.83
HBR0982  VALVE COVER £12.57
HBR1117 | A/GOPGO DECAL 7 Please note we can not guarantee delivery
HBR1118 ~ A/COPCO AR FILTER £13.03 dates with post orders.
HBR1231 NAB £1.60
HBR1232  SPACER F/HANDLE £1.60
HBR1328  LEFT HANDLE £30.30 All prices are subject to VAT at the current rate.
HBR1329 TOOL CHUCK 28 X 152 COMPLETE £13.16 Due to fluctuations in market costs we reverse
HBR1330 SEALRING £1.03 the right to amend prices and terms without
HBR1331  GASKET £3.92 prior notice. E & OE.
HBR1332  DRIVE PISTON £252.70
HBR1333 | GASKET 0457 *Next day delivery is not available in the
HBR1335 COBRA TTAWD/PROE 6MTH SERV KIT £280.72 Highlands of Scotland and the Republic of
HBR1336  COBRA TT AWD 3MTH SERVICE KIT £88.22 Ireland.
HBR1338  COBRA TTAWD/PROE 12M SERV KIT £379.93
HCMO0084  PLAIN WASHER £0.11
HCM0085 PLAIN WASHER £0.27 01432 373350
HCM0410  BREAKER AND HAMMER AIR-OIL 1L £13.94 . (
HENO161  ATLAS COBRA TT RECOIL SPRING £29,28 info@htsspares.com

HEN0669 COBRA TT CARBURETTOR £110.00 www.htsspares.com



