

ATLAS COPCO EQUIPMENT PARTS PRICE LIST

Code	Description	Price	Code	Description	Price
HBR0362	COBRA TT PRO E FUEL TANK	£237.63	HBR0455	LOCK RING	£0.92
HBR0363	FLYWHEEL	£377.59	HBR0456	HOSE	£22.32
HBR0364	A/COPCO COBRA PRO E FAN	£36.06	HBR0457	CABLE CLIP	£1.11
HBR0401	BACK COVER, COMPLETE	£62.99	HBR0458	SPRING	£3.09
HBR0402	ATLAS COPCO COBRA TT CYLINDER ASSY	£365.80	HBR0459	SCREW, M5 X 20 MM	£1.03
HBR0403	HAMMER PISTON, COMPLETE	£1.03	HBR0460	DECAL	£3.07
HBR0405	DE-COMPRESSION VALVE	£23.67	HBR0462	STUD, M6 X 25 MM, L = 40 MM	£1.06
HBR0406	STUD, M6 X 18 MM, L=28 MM	£1.06	HBR0463	STUD, M6 X 20 MM, L = 32 MM	£1.06
HBR0407	GASKET	£2.20	HBR0464	LABEL "DECOMPRESSION VALVE"	£2.04
HBR0408	SCREW, M6SF 6 X 20 MM	£1.03	HBR0465	STUD, M6 X 50 MM, L = 65 MM	£1.06
HBR0409	GASKET	£2.20	HBR0466	LABEL, START INSTRUCTION	£8.49
HBR0410	TRANSMISSION COG WHEEL	£398.31	HBR0467	WARNING LABEL	£4.81
HBR0411	PLASTIC BUSHING	£2.79	HBR0468	LABEL, WARNING 32 X 152 MM	£4.71
HBR0412	FAN, COMPLETE	£36.55	HBR0469	LABEL, WARNING 28 X 160MM	£4.71
HBR0413	CRANKCASE, COMPLETE	£434.31	HBR0470	LABEL, WARNING 25 X 108 MM	£4.71
HBR0415	BALL BEARING	£34.09	HBR0471	FAN COVER	£24.43
HBR0416	LOCK RING	£1.13	HBR0472	HOSE	£29.37
HBR0417	HANDLE	£3.14	HBR0475	WOODRUFF KEY	£1.03
HBR0418	GASKET, TRANSMISSION	£7.41	HBR0476	SCREW, M6SF 6 X 45 MM	£1.03
HBR0419	CARRIER	£3.14	HBR0477	LEAF SPRING, LEFT	£100.26
HBR0420	TRANSMISSION COVER, COMPLETE	£106.48	HBR0478	MOTOR CRANKSHAFT	£390.55
HBR0421	GASKET	£1.11	HBR0479	LOCKING RING	£1.03
HBR0422	CARRIER SPRING	£3.09	HBR0480	MAP SENSOR	£74.54
HBR0423	SEAL	£6.17	HBR0481	NEEDLE BEARING	£5.56
HBR0424	SILENCER INSERT	£13.58	HBR0482	TRANSMISSION SHAFT	£120.57
HBR0425	HINGE PIN, FRP 5 X 100 MM	£1.06	HBR0483	SERVICE COVER, COMPLETE	£31.28
HBR0426	PISTON RING	£10.45	HBR0484	STARTER, COMPLETE	£199.81
HBR0427	BEARING AND SEAL, COMPLETE	£78.16	HBR0485	FAN COVER, COMPLETE	£21.85
HBR0428	BUSHING	£2.09	HBR0486	STARTER COVER, COMPLETE	£43.23
HBR0429	LOCKING SPRING	£3.09	HBR0487	SCREW, M6S 6 X 12 MM	£1.03
HBR0430	SEAL	£40.15	HBR0488	LEAF SPRING, RIGHT	£100.26
HBR0431	STUD, M6 X 70 MM, L = 85 MM	£2.12	HBR0489	IGNITION ASSEMBLY	£106.72
HBR0432	CRANKCASE VALVE, COMPLETE	£88.71	HBR0490	HUB	£22.73
HBR0433	STUD	£2.12	HBR0492	WASHER	£1.06
HBR0434	HOSE CLAMP	£1.06	HBR0493	NUT	£10.29
HBR0435	HOSE	£10.27	HBR0494	SILENCER, COMPLETE	£334.21
HBR0437	LEAF SPRING, COMPLETE	£130.18	HBR0495	CARBURETTOR	£114.95
HBR0438	SCREW	£0.49	HBR0496	FIBER WASHER	£3.09
HBR0439	HEXAGON HEAD SCREW	£0.98	HBR0498	CRANK SENSOR	£47.07
HBR0440	GASKET	£3.30	HBR0499	NUT	£1.03
HBR0441	GEAR ENGINE SIDE	£19.62	HBR0500	NEEDLE BUSHING	£4.10
HBR0442	SCREW	£0.09	HBR0501	INJECTOR	£183.47
HBR0443	PRIME PUMP, COMPLETE	£73.34	HBR0502	LABEL SOUND LEVEL	£3.02
HBR0444	HINGE	£10.45	HBR0503	STUD, M6 X 35 MM, L = 50 MM	£1.06
HBR0445	OIL LEVEL PLUG, R1/4 IN.	£2.88	HBR0504	PRESSURE PLATE, TOP LEFT	£29.25
HBR0446	ROPE	£4.26	HBR0505	SCREW, M6SF 6 X 16 MM	£1.06
HBR0447	WASHER	£0.07	HBR0506	PRESSURE PLATE	£40.73
HBR0448	GASKET, CRANKCASE	£5.30	HBR0507	END STOP BRACKET, COMPLETE	£2.84
HBR0449	WASHER	£1.06	HBR0508	FILTER COVER, COMPLETE	£68.39
HBR0450	SPARK PLUG CAP	£8.38	HBR0509	HEAT SHIELD	£10.95
HBR0451	HEX SOCK. SCREW M5X8	£0.18	HBR0510	THROTTLE WIRE BRACKET	£8.11
HBR0452	PULLEY WHEEL, COMPLETE	£79.37	HBR0511	ECU COVER	£7.82
HBR0453	LOCK RING	£1.06	HBR0512	JST CONTACT	£4.95
HBR0454	PLASTIC BUSHING	£1.06	HBR0513	HANDLE FRAME & FUEL TANK COMP	£349.66

Code	Description	Price	Code	Description	Price
HBR0514	TANK CAP	£13.64	HBR0570	STUD, M6 X 30 MM, L = 45 MM	£1.06
HBR0515	TANK GROMMET, COMPLETE	£46.40	HBR0571	FLENSBOLT	£48.35
HBR0516	HOSE	£88.10	HBR0572	FLYWHEEL, COMPLETE	£332.22
HBR0517	FILTER	£7.28	HBR0574	SCREW	£0.85
HBR0518	HOSE	£58.73	HBR0575	SCREW, M4 X 18 MM	£0.43
HBR0519	OIL MIX LABEL	£2.26	HBR0576	SCREW	£1.71
HBR0520	STABILIZATION ARM, COMPLETE	£42.90	HBR0578	HEX SOCK SCREW	£0.18
HBR0521	HANDLE LOCKING NUT	£6.51	HBR0579	MAIN CABLES, COMPLETE	£83.90
HBR0522	HANDLE KNOB	£16.47	HBR0580	HOSE	£5.71
HBR0523	WASHER	£0.33	HBR0581	FRONT COVER, COMPLETE	£46.00
HBR0524	STUD	£2.07	HBR0582	LABEL, DOTCOM	£4.43
HBR0525	NUT	£1.44	HBR0583	LABEL, WARNING 28 X 152 MM	£4.71
IBR0526	HANDLE RIGHT, COMPLETE	£42.86	HBR0584	HOSE	£53.31
IBR0527	PROTECTION PIPE, COMPLETE	£12.31	HBR0585	ROPE GUIDE	£6.02
IBR0528	STOP SWITCH	£2.62	HBR0586	A/COPCO GUDEON PIN	£9.75
IBR0529	THROTTLE CONTROL			WASHER	
		£13.58	HBR0587		£1.06
IBR0530	NUT	£5.84	HBR0588	HANDLE LEFT, COMPLETE	£36.60
IBR0531	STRAP	£11.80	HBR0589	THROTTLE WIRE, COMPLETE	£5.93
1BR0532	NIPPLE	£4.12	HBR0676	STARTER COVER, COMPLETE	£88.35
HBR0533	PIN	£1.06	HBR0677	SPARK PLUG KEY	£9.32
1BR0534	NON-RETURN VALVE	£21.91	HBR0678	COVER, COMPLETE	£41.15
IBR0535	WEAR PROTECTION	£4.71	HBR0679	LABEL "ATLAS COPCO"	£3.15
IBR0536	BREAKER HOUSING, COMPLETE	£702.06	HBR0680	LABEL	£3.14
IBR0537	TOOL LATCH, COMPLETE	£42.61	HBR0681	SCREW, M5 X 25 MM	£1.06
IBR0538	COMPRESS PRING	£2.17	HBR0683	LABEL, COMPLETE	£26.11
IBR0540	WASHER	£3.13	HBR0684	FILTER HOUSING, COMPLETE	£123.24
IBR0541	LINK ARM	£11.64	HBR0685	PRIME PUMP, COMPLETE	£17.76
1BR0542	TOOL LATCH INSERT	£12.73	HBR0686	PIPE	£11.72
IBR0543	SPRING PIN	£2.12	HBR0687	PIPE	£11.72
IBR0544	SCREW 25 NM	£1.06	HBR0688	NUT, M5	£1.03
IBR0545	BREAKER HOUSING, COMPLETE	£702.06	HBR0689	PLATE	£2.17
HBR0546	SEAL, 28 MM (1-1/8 ".)	£8.53	HBR0690	CHOKE HANDLE	£4.33
HBR0547	TOOL CHUCK, COMPLETE	£13.18	HBR0691	CHOKE ARM	£2.09
HBR0548	TOOL CHUCK, COMPLETE	£13.18	HBR0692	STARTER, COMPLETE	£69.50
HBR0549	SEAL, 32 MM (1-1/4 ".)	£9.60	HBR0693	STARTER COVER, COMPLETE (NG)	£59.00
IBR0550	TOOL CHUCK, COMPLETE	£12.72	HBR0694	FAN COVER, COMPLETE	£66.85
IBR0551	TOOL CHUCK, COMPLETE	£13.18	HBR0695	RUBBER INSERT, COMPLETE	£3.07
HBR0552	SEAL, 25 MM (1 ".)	£3.97	HBR0696	HEAT SHIELD	£61.49
HBR0553	FEED STOP	£14.20	HBR0697	CYLINDER	£238.12
IBR0554	RECOIL SPRING	£15.68	HBR0698	PISTON	£129.51
HBR0555	PISTON GUIDE, COMPLETE	£354.17	HBR0699	TRANSMISSION AXLE	£323.37
HBR0556	SCRAPER RING, COMPLETE	£23.67	HBR0700	TRANSMISSION COVER, COMPLETE	£171.60
HBR0557	SUPPORT RING	£5.22	HBR0701	CRANKCASE, COMPLETE	£287.04
HBR0558	O-RING	£2.12	HBR0702	CRANKCASE VALVE, COMPLETE	£73.45
HBR0559	O-RING	£3.09	HBR0703	PIPE, L = 36 MM, L= 1.4 IN.	£8.23
HBR0560	O-RING	£6.17	HBR0704	ELECTRONIC UNIT, COMPLETE	£170.42
IBR0561	HAMMER PISTON, COMPLETE	£394.33	HBR0705	PROTECTIVE WASHER	£2.12
IBR0562	PISTON RING, COMPLETE	£13.03	HBR0706	CARBURETTOR	£105.83
IBR0563	HAMMER CYLINDER, COMPLETE	£815.00	HBR0707	SCREW	£1.03
IBR0564	LOCK RAIL	£4.44	HBR0708	SPARK PLUG CABLE, COMPLETE	£26.98
IBR0565	CONNECTION ROD, COMPLETE	£42.54	HBR0710	SCREW	£3.09
IBR0566	SHIM	£1.08	HBR0711	SUPPORT WASHER	£1.06
HBR0568	CONNECTION ROD, COMPLETE	£69.24	HBR0712	LABEL "OIL MIX 2%"	£1.03
HBR0569	PISTON PIN	£9.60	HBR0720	LOCK RAIL	£1.06

Code	Description	Price
HBR0721	HANDLE FRAME & FUEL TANK COMP	£274.19
HBR0722	TANK GROMMET CPL	£60.26
HBR0723	PIPE	£14.91
HBR0724	LABEL	£2.17
HBR0725	HANDLE STRAP, COMPLETE	£31.34
HBR0726	NUT, M6MF	£1.06
HBR0727	PLASTIC TIE BAND	£1.06
HBR0728	HANDLE LEFT, COMPLETE	£26.50
HBR0729	PROTECT PIPE & THROTTLE CABLE	£37.00
HBR0730	PROTECTION PIPE, COMPLETE	£9.75
HBR0731	THROTTLE CABLE, COMPLETE	£11.24
HBR0732	STOP SWITCH	£5.13
HBR0733	COMPLETE SEAL KIT	£217.66
HBR0735	FILTER COVER, COMPLETE	£54.85
HBR0736	LABEL "START INSTRUCTION"	£6.15
HBR0737	FAN COVER, COMPLETE	£45.57
HBR0738	FRONT COVER, COMPLETE	£54.85
HBR0739	PRODUCT LABEL "COBRA PROE"	£3.85
HBR0740	EPA LABEL	£4.14
HBR0741	CRANKCASE VALVE, COMPLETE	£65.09
HBR0742	REED	£14.30
HBR0743	HANDLE RIGHT, COMPLETE	£80.67
HBR0744	PROTECTION PIPE, COMPLETE	£13.45
HBR0745	STOP SWITCH	£8.80
HBR0942	TROLLEY	£300.98
HBR0943	MACHINE BOX	£259.80
HBR0944	CARRYING HARNESS	£557.61
HBR0945	PETROL CAN 5 LTR.	£10.81
HBR0946	TEMPLATE GAUGE 28 X 152 MM	£8.42
HBR0947	TEMPLATE GAUGE 28 X 160 MM	£8.42
HBR0948	TEMPLATE GAUGE 32 X 152 MM	£8.78
HBR0949	TEMPLATE GAUGE 32 X 160 MM	£7.73
HBR0950	TEMPLATE GAUGE 25 X 108 MM	£23.77
HBR0956	SPRING	£1.87
HBR0981	MAIN VALVE	£4.83
HBR0982	VALVE COVER	£12.57
HBR1117	A/COPCO DECAL	£2.74
HBR1118	A/COPCO AIR FILTER	£13.03
HBR1231	NAB	£1.60
HBR1232	SPACER F/HANDLE	£1.60
HBR1328	LEFT HANDLE	£30.30
HBR1329	TOOL CHUCK 28 X 152 COMPLETE	£13.16
HBR1330	SEAL RING	£1.03
HBR1331	GASKET	£3.92
HBR1332	DRIVE PISTON	£252.70
HBR1333	GASKET	£4.37
HBR1335	COBRA TTAWD/PROE 6MTH SERV KIT	£280.72
HBR1336	COBRA TT AWD 3MTH SERVICE KIT	£88.22
HBR1338	COBRA TTAWD/PROE 12M SERV KIT	£379.93
HCM0084	PLAIN WASHER	£0.11
HCM0085	PLAIN WASHER	£0.27
HCM0410	BREAKER AND HAMMER AIR-OIL 1L	£13.94
HEN0161	ATLAS COBRA TT RECOIL SPRING	£29.28
HEN0669	COBRA TT CARBURETTOR	£110.00

Code	Description	Price
HEN0670	ATLAS COPCO COBRA TT OIL PLUG (NG)	£5.00
HEN1001	ATLAS COPCO COBRA TT CYLINDER ASSY (NG)	£100.00
HEN1006	ATLAS COPCO TT RECOIL STARTER (NG)	£55.68
HEN1011	ATLAS COPCO TT PRIMER BUTTON (NG)	£8.52
HEN1012	ATLAS COPCO TT IGNITION UNIT (NG)	£76.40
HEN1013	ATLAS COPCO TT GASKET SET (NG)	£15.28
HLU0205	COBRA MIX-OIL 1L (12X1L)	£138.43
HLU0206	COBRA-MIX OIL 1L	£13.21
HLU0207	COBRA-MIX OIL 100ML (12X100ML)	£43.64
HLU0208	COBRA & COMPACTOR IMPACT OIL 1 L	£9.42
HLU0209	COBRA & COMPACTOR IMPACT OIL 20x1L	£165.46
HST0160	MOIL POINT (1 1/4 X 61/4)	£17.16
HST0161	NARROW CHISEL (1 1/4 X 61/4)	£17.60
HST0162	TARMAC CUTTER (1 1/4 X 6 1/4)	£30.36
HST0642	SPARK PLUG BMR6A	£1.80
HST0723	NARROW CHISEL HEX 32 X 160 MM	£15.31
HST0725	WIDE CHISEL HEX 32 X 160 MM	£21.59
HST0737	SPARE WHEEL, COMPLETE	£57.22

Note: All items listed are genuine apart from those marked (NG)

Carriage

Next Day Courier Free (Orders over £85.00)*

Next Day Courier £9.95* (Orders under £85.00)

Highlands / Ireland £15.50 (2 – 3 day delivery)

Second Class Post £3.75 (Small orders under 1kg)

Please note we can not guarantee delivery dates with post orders.

All prices are subject to VAT at the current rate. Due to fluctuations in market costs we reverse the right to amend prices and terms without prior notice. E & OE.

*Next day delivery is not available in the Highlands of Scotland and the Republic of Ireland.

01432 373350 info@htsspares.com

www.htsspares.com

